
DRINKS

300ml 
Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Coke 
Light, Sprite, Fanta Orange, 
Cream Soda or Sprite Zero

29

SOFT DRINKS 
200ml
Coca Cola, Lemonade, Indian 
Tonic, Indian Tonic - Sugar Free, 
Tonic Water Pink, Bitter Lemon, 
Ginger Ale or Soda Water

 25
 

Kola Tonic
Lime
Passion Fruit

 12
 12
 12

CORDIAL

Appletiser/Red Grapetiser 35
TISERS

330ml Cappy Apple, 330ml Cappy 
Breakfast Blend, Orange, Mango or 
Strawberry

32
FRUIT JUICE

Still or Sparkling 25
WATER 500ML

Still or Sparkling 40
WATER 1LT

MILKSHAKES
Chocolate, Strawberry, Lime, 
Banana, Bubblegum or Vanilla 

42

Coffee 48

Add decaf
Americano

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Espresso Single

Espresso Double

Macchiato Single

Macchiato Double

Ceylon Tea

Rooibos Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Hot Chocolate

BarOne Hottie

Milkybar Hottie 

 4
 34

 36

 39

 28

 33

 28

 39

 23

 23

 23

 39

 39

 39

HOT BEVERAGES
Add almond milk 10

Rock Shandy
Steel Works
Red Bull
Power Play

 35 
 35
43
35

Peach/Lemon 32
ICE TEA

340ml Castle Lager
340ml Castle Lite
340ml Black Label
340ml Heineken

 34
 35
 35
 39

BEER & CIDERS

340ml Flying Fish Lemon
340ml Hunters Dry
340ml Hunters Gold
440ml Windhoek Draught
340ml Savanna Light
340ml Savanna Dry
Red Square

 40
 40
40
43
 43
 43
 45

Peppermint Liqueur

Springbok
Peppermint Liqueur and Amarula

Amarula coffee and cream 
Kahlua, Amarula, Cream

Tequila Gold

Tequila Silver

Jägermeister

Suitcase
Jack Daniels and Passion Fruit

Kahlua

Jägerbomb 
Jägermeister and Red Bull

 25

 25
 

25

 28

 28

 28

 28

 
28

 45

SHOOTERS

 89

 
89

89

 

95

COCKTAILS
Strawberry Daiquiri 
This classic needs no introduction. Bacardi Carta Blanca is 
mixed with fresh strawberry and lime juice and sweetened.

Mojito
A legendary classic that combines Bacardi Carta Blanca, 
mint flavour, tangy lime and sugar syrup. 

Pina Colada
One of the world’s most popular cocktails, Bacardi Carta 
is mixed with pineapple juice and coconut cream for this
tropical beauty. 

Long Island
A cocktail classic, five white spirits are combined and 
lengthened with cola.

HARD LIQUOR

Richelieu 

Klipdrift

Gordon’s Gin

Beefeater Pink Gin

Tanqueray Gin

Tanqueray #10 Gin 

Safari African Gin
Sabi Sand Reserve 

Wild Horse Gin

Dollie Gin
Rooibos and lemon grass infused 

Dollie Gin
Strawberry and wild basil infused

Guardian Gin

      

Captain Morgan Dark Rum

Captain Morgan Spice Gold

Red Heart Rum           

Malibu        

          

Count Pushkin

Smirnoff Vodka

Cape to Rio

J&B

Bells

Jack Daniels 

Jameson

 22

 22

 

 22

 28

 28

 38

34

40

32

32

32

 

24

 24

 25

 25

 

 20

 22

 

 20

 25

 27

 35

 39

BRANDY

GIN

RUM

VODKA

CANE

WHISKEY

CRAFT GIN


